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5F100-2QL
SDX Precision Molded Plate (AQUA), 50/125um Multimode Laser Optimized OM3/4,

Duplex LC, 12 fibers, Zirconia Ceramic Sleeve

Leviton SDX fiber adapter plates are used in conjunction with SDX panels or enclosures
(rack- or wall-mount) to provide a means to connect backbone to backbone or
backbone to horizontal fiber cabling. SDX fiber adapter plates are offered in LC, SC,
and ST versions.

Features and Benefits

Integrated LC and SC plates (two pieces) eliminates rattling and loose fit-

Adapter plates use zirconia ceramic sleeves for optimal performance in 1 Gbps

and higher transmission speeds

-

LC and SC plates offered in standard fiber type colors-

Adapter plates offered in LC, SC, ST, and blank styles-

Captive push-lock pins allow for quick tool-less installation-

Compatible with all SDX panels and enclosures (rack- or wall-mount)-

Patents*

CA2715909

MX304155

N_A

US9261654

*This list is provided for patent marking purposes only.  A good faith effort is made to

maintain the accuracy and completeness of this list.  No legal inference should be

drawn from the omission of a patent from this list.

Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.
201 North Service Road, Melville, NY 11747
Telephone: +1-800-323-8920 · FAX: +1-800-832-9538 · Tech Line (8:30AM-7:30PM E.S.T. Monday-Friday):
+1-800-824-3005

Leviton Manufacturing of Canada, Ltd.
165 Hymus Boulevard, Pointe Claire, Quebec H9R 1E9 · Telephone: +1-800-469-7890 · 
FAX: +1-800-824-3005 · www.leviton.com/canada

Leviton S. de R.L. de C.V.
Lago Tana 43, Mexico DF, Mexico CP 11290 · Tel.: (+52)55-5082-1040 · FAX: (+52)5386-
1797 · www.leviton.com.mx

Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com
© 2021 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All Rights Reserved. Subject to change without notice.

Leviton has a global presence.
If you would like to know where your local Leviton office is located please go to:
www.leviton.com/international/contacts/


